
BAJA CANTA
Copa Dihally Amazonia de Rally Baja 2023
PE3: Canta/RR - (14km)

15/07/2023 - 15:19:04
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV INTERMEDIARIO  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 2.8

PARC2
km 5.6

PARC3
km 8.4

PARC4
km 11.20 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 111
BRENO FERREIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
EVOLUTION DIHALLY

13:06 00:02:55
(2)

00:05:35
(1)

00:08:05
(1)

00:11:04
(1) 00:13:35.99

* * *

* * *

00:13:35.99
61.77

2 112
LUDE TRAJANO
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
EDS NIKKEI

13:04 00:02:53
(1)

00:05:42
(2)

00:08:15
(2)

00:11:18
(2) 00:13:46.37

* * *

* * *

00:13:46.37

00:00:10.38
60.99

3 121
VENICUS LINHARES
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
ARMAZEN

13:08 00:03:09
(3)

00:06:08
(3)

00:08:53
(3)

00:12:03
(3) 00:14:34.86

* * *

* * *

00:14:34.86

00:00:58.87
00:00:48.49

57.61


